

BMP TUNING RMA FORM

All BMP Tuning product returns and exchanges require a fully completed BMP Tuning RMA Form (Return Merchandise Authorization Form) to be included with the returned item(s). Please complete this form accurately, being as thorough as possible, to ensure that your return and/or exchange request gets processed in a timely manner.

Any returns and/or exchanges that violate our Return and Exchange Policy or do not include a completed BMP Tuning RMA Form, will be declined and the customer must pay for the return. The BMP Tuning Return and Exchange Policy can be reviewed at https://www.bmptuning.com/pages/return-and-exchange-policy.

BMP Tuning is not liable for lost, stolen or damaged return shipping. We recommend all RMA to be shipped with tracking, signature required as well as insurance for the full value amount of the returning items.

Part Name†	P/N (SKU)	Reason for Return
Please complete a second fo	orm if you are returning more	than 7 parts)
igning this Return Mercha	ndise Authorization Form yo	a agree to the BMP Tuning Return and Exchange Policy te
l affirm that this form was	completed accurately and tru	ithfully.

Return Shipping Address:

9677 Wendell Road Dallas, TX 75243

BMP Tuning